

Æ
C.A.No. 2155 OF 1999

ITEM No. 4

Court No. 2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2155/1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL HOUSING BANK & ORS

Respondent (s)

With
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2312 OF 1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA

.....

APPELLANT(S)

Versus

NATIONAL HOUSING BANK & ORS.

.....

RESPONDENT(S)

(With prayer for interim relief)

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2315 OF 1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

NATIONAL HOUSING BANK

.....

APPELLANT(S)

Versus

STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA & ORS.

.....

RESPONDENT(S)

(With prayer for interim relief)

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2294 OF 1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA

.....

APPELLANT(S)

Versus

NATIONAL HOUSING BANK & ORS.

.....

RESPONDENT(S)

(With prayer for interim relief)

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3647 OF 1999@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

NATIONAL HOUSING BANK

.....

APPELLANT(S)

Versus

STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA & ORS.

.....

RESPONDENT(S)

(FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date : 11/12/2001 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

