

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.2155/1999

STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL HOUSING BANK & ORS

Respondent (s)

(for directions)

With

C.A. Nos.2312/1999, 2315/1999, 2294/1999 and 3647/1999.

Date : 21/01/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)
State Bank of
Saurashtra in all
appeals

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Milind Sathe, Adv.
Mr. Jai Munim, Adv.
Mr. Lalit Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

National Housing
Bank in CA 2315/99

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

National Housing
Bank in other appeals

Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Manu Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Ranjan Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. E C Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
NHB in CA 2155 &
2294/1999

Mr. K. Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. rishi Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Manu Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Ranjan Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. A Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.

NHB in CA 2312/99

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

