

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2155 OF 1999

STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL HOUSING BANK & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2294 of 1999,
Civil Appeal NO. 3647 of 1999
(With office report)

Date: 29/11/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. M. Sathe, Adv.
Mr. Jai Munim, Adv.
Mr. Sanand Ramakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Ranjeetha Rohatgi, Adv.
Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande ,Adv

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post for directions immediately after Christmas

Holidays.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER