

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2155 OF 1999

STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL HOUSING BANK & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/03/2008 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr.Ashok H.Desai, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
for M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Mahesh Agrawal, Adv.
For Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande ,Adv

Respondent-In-Person

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the month of August, 2008.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)