

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2155 OF 1999

STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL HOUSING BANK & ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2294 of 1999
Civil Appeal NO. 3647 of 1999

Date: 14/07/2009 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.Mahesh Agrawal, Adv.(Mentioned by)
for Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Respondent-In-Person

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.
UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

AS requested, adjourned by three months.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

NOTE: These matters are shown in today's list as Item No.119 in Court NO.1