

R  
ITEM NO.104 (MM)

COURT NO.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2155 OF 1999

STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL HOUSING BANK & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of cause title and substitution)

WITH

C.A.NO.2294/1999, C.A.NO.3647/1999

(Appln. for amendment of cause title)

Date: 06/04/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s) Ms. Arti Singh, Adv. (Mentioned by)  
For Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.(N.P.)  
Respondent-In-Person (N.P)  
Ms. Sujata Kurdukar ,Adv(N.P.)  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after six weeks.

(R.K.Dhawan)  
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)  
Assistant Registrar